Production Specification
AT14SNW-A Series
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.04.01
Table of Contents
Part Number Description ------- p2
Specifications ------------------- p3
Rank  ---------------------------- p4

(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux @60mA
ANSI Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(cd)
@25℃
Flux(lm)
@ 25℃
Chromaticity
Region
10,000K 92 93
Q0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6
A
AT14SNW-AAㅁQ0
R0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-AAㅁR0
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-AAㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AAㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AAㅁU0
8,000K 92 93
Q0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6
B
AT14SNW-ABㅁQ0
R0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-ABㅁR0
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-ABㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-ABㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-ABㅁU0
6,500K 93 95
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3
C
AT14SNW-ACㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-ACㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-ACㅁU0
V0 8.0-8.5 21.3-22.6 AT14SNW-ACㅁV0
W0 8.5-9.0 22.6-23.9 AT14SNW-ACㅁW0
5,700K 93 95
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3
D
AT14SNW-ADㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-ADㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-ADㅁU0
V0 8.0-8.5 21.3-22.6 AT14SNW-ADㅁV0
W0 8.5-9.0 22.6-23.9 AT14SNW-ADㅁW0
5,000K 94 96
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3
E
AT14SNW-AEㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AEㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AEㅁU0
V0 8.0-8.5 21.3-22.6 AT14SNW-AEㅁV0
W0 8.5-9.0 22.6-23.9 AT14SNW-AEㅁW0
3. Rank
4
Production Specification
AT14SNW-A Series
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.04.01
CCT
Range
(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux @60mA
ANSI Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(cd)
@25℃
Flux(lm)
@ 25℃
Chromaticity
Region
4,500K 95 96
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3
F
AT14SNW-AFㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AFㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AFㅁU0
V0 8.0-8.5 21.3-22.6 AT14SNW-AFㅁV0
W0 8.5-9.0 22.6-23.9 AT14SNW-AFㅁW0
4,000K 95 97
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3
G
AT14SNW-AGㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AGㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AGㅁU0
V0 8.0-8.5 21.3-22.6 AT14SNW-AGㅁV0
W0 8.5-9.0 22.6-23.9 AT14SNW-AGㅁW0
3,500K 95 97
Q0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6
H
AT14SNW-AHㅁQ0
R0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-AHㅁR0
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-AHㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AHㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AHㅁU0
3,000K 95 97
Q0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6
I
AT14SNW-AIㅁQ0
R0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-AIㅁR0
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-AIㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AIㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AIㅁU0
2,700K 95 97
Q0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6
J
AT14SNW-AJㅁQ0
R0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-AJㅁR0
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-AJㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AJㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AJㅁU0
5
Production Specification
AT14SNW-A Series
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.04.01
CCT
Range
(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux @60mA
ANSI Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(cd)
@25℃
Flux(lm)
@ 25℃
Chromaticity
Region
2,500K 95 97
Q0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6
K
AT14SNW-AKㅁQ0
R0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-AKㅁR0
S0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-AKㅁS0
T0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AKㅁT0
U0 7.5-8.0 18.6-20.0 AT14SNW-AKㅁU0
2,200K 95 97
O0 4.5-5.0 12.0-13.3
L
AT14SNW-ALㅁO0
P0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6 AT14SNW-ALㅁP0
Q0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-ALㅁQ0
R0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-ALㅁR0
S0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-ALㅁS0
2,000K 95 97
O0 4.5-5.0 12.0-13.3
M
AT14SNW-AMㅁO0
P0 5.5-6.0 13.3-14.6 AT14SNW-AMㅁP0
Q0 6.0-6.5 14.6-16.0 AT14SNW-AMㅁQ0
R0 6.5-7.0 16.0-17.3 AT14SNW-AMㅁR0
S0 7.0-7.5 17.3-18.6 AT14SNW-AMㅁS0
6
Production Specification
AT14SNW-A Series
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.04.01
(Ta=25℃)
4. Characteristics Diagrams